
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mortgage Loan Originators 
 
 

NAME MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 
 

Jonathan Dedeaux 338261 Las Vegas (725) 281-5147 jon.dedeaux@westernalliancebank.com 

Gary Hernandez 1959224 Beverly Hills (310) 623-8904 gary.hernandez@torreypinesbank.com 

Cyndy Joseph 1116534 Biltmore (480) 609-2907 cjoseph@westernalliancebank.com 

Sam Kang 1016307 Beverly Hills (310) 623-8908 sam.kang@torreypinesbank.com 

Ardita Kepuska Zajmi 1462382 Reno (775) 824-4357 arditakepuska.zajmi@westernalliancebank.com 

Robert Mendoza 1614339 Reno (775) 358-9604 robert.mendoza@westernalliancebank.com 

Adam Silverman 355117 Beverly Hills (310) 926-5014 adam.silverman@westernalliancebank.com 
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